4.-5. 10. 2014 Cesky pohar Teplice — Zactvo, dorost, muZi

Vysledky:

Mladsi Zaci:

34 kg
38 kg
38 kg
42 kg

bez um.

5.misto

bez um.
bez um.

Stars$i zactvo:

42 kg
46 kg
50 kg
66 kg

48 kg

Dorost:

46 kg
50 kg
60 kg
66 kg
66 kg
90 kg

57 kg

Muzi:

66 kg

1.misto
5.misto

bez um.

3.misto

4 misto

2.misto

bez um.

9.misto
1.misto

bez um.

2.misto

2.misto
7.misto

3.misto

Patrik Gabstur
Ivan Tomko
Vaclav Novacek
Krystof Tomko

Jan Svoboda
Matyas Barton
Erik Klein
Lukas Novotny

Kristyna Skrancova

Matyas$ Barton
Patrik Dlouhy
Maté¢j Pech
Marek Kropac
Martin Svoboda
Adam Vojta

Zaneta Kropacova

AnicCka Mackova

David Hozak

0/1
3/2
1/1
0/1

4/0
2/2
0/1
3/1

1/2

21
0/2
1/1
5/0
0/1
21

3/1
2/2

3/1



